



We understand your world

M/s. Dusters Total Solutions Services Pvt Ltd
No 331/2 Corporate Miller 3rd Floor
Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar
Bangalore
Karnataka
India
560052

JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Bengaluru - Richmond Road
Address : No 8/24 Salco Centre,
Richmond Road
.
City : Bengaluru 560025
State : Karnataka
Phone No. : 080-61606161
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022
Email : theja@dtss.in
Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523
Account number : 05230330002236 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 08/05/22 TO : 08/05/22

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
08/05/2022	ANILBABUMURK 0353092	N128221949579390	08/05/2022	10,074.00	0.00	-340,594,810.08
08/05/2022	SONALISUNILS 0353233	N128221949579391	08/05/2022	10,469.00	0.00	-340,605,279.08
08/05/2022	SONALIAVINAS 0353236	N128221949579392	08/05/2022	9,677.00	0.00	-340,614,956.08
08/05/2022	JAYSHRIJITEN 0353240	N128221949579393	08/05/2022	11,657.00	0.00	-340,626,613.08
08/05/2022	ROHINISURESH 0353255	N128221949579394	08/05/2022	11,261.00	0.00	-340,637,874.08
08/05/2022	MALLESHSRIM 0353372	N128221949579395	08/05/2022	11,261.00	0.00	-340,649,135.08
08/05/2022	JIIYALAL 0435879	N128221949589891	08/05/2022	29,563.00	0.00	-340,678,698.08
08/05/2022	MULCHANDAHIR 0333543	N128221949589892	08/05/2022	8,303.00	0.00	-340,687,001.08
08/05/2022	RAMSEVAK 0333545	N128221949589893	08/05/2022	7,343.00	0.00	-340,694,344.08
08/05/2022	PRABESH 0333657	N128221949589894	08/05/2022	5,862.00	0.00	-340,700,206.08
08/05/2022	MOHAN 0335578	N128221949589895	08/05/2022	8,303.00	0.00	-340,708,509.08
08/05/2022	RAHUL 0365490	N128221949589896	08/05/2022	7,343.00	0.00	-340,715,852.08
08/05/2022	SUNEELKUMAR 0365495	N128221949589897	08/05/2022	6,383.00	0.00	-340,722,235.08
08/05/2022	PRADEEP 0367762	N128221949589898	08/05/2022	6,703.00	0.00	-340,728,938.08
08/05/2022	RINKU 0367763	N128221949589899	08/05/2022	6,062.00	0.00	-340,735,000.08
08/05/2022	JITENDRASING 0367766	N128221949589900	08/05/2022	7,663.00	0.00	-340,742,663.08
08/05/2022	VARALAKSHMI 0441638	N128221949589901	08/05/2022	15,708.00	0.00	-340,758,371.08
08/05/2022	SHOBA 0444012	N128221949589902	08/05/2022	15,708.00	0.00	-340,774,079.08
08/05/2022	NAGAVENIV 0444016	N128221949589903	08/05/2022	13,787.00	0.00	-340,787,866.08
08/05/2022	KALAVATHI 0444020	N128221949589904	08/05/2022	15,041.00	0.00	-340,802,907.08
08/05/2022	MURUGAMMA 0444030	N128221949589905	08/05/2022	15,708.00	0.00	-340,818,615.08
08/05/2022	PREMA 0444032	N128221949589906	08/05/2022	12,556.00	0.00	-340,831,171.08
08/05/2022	RAMANIKUMAR 0444042	N128221949589907	08/05/2022	15,708.00	0.00	-340,846,879.08
08/05/2022	HEMAVATHI 0444051	N128221949589908	08/05/2022	15,555.00	0.00	-340,862,434.08
08/05/2022	VIJYALAKSHMI 0444056	N128221949589909	08/05/2022	15,606.00	0.00	-340,878,040.08
08/05/2022	KARANJAYWANT 0359963	N128221949579396	08/05/2022	8,119.00	0.00	-340,886,159.08
08/05/2022	MANIRULSHAIK 0469299	N128221949579397	08/05/2022	18,212.00	0.00	-340,904,371.08
08/05/2022	RAGHAVENDRA 0294857	N128221949579398	08/05/2022	19,197.00	0.00	-340,923,568.08
08/05/2022	MALAYATHIRIK 0347143	N128221949579399	08/05/2022	17,047.00	0.00	-340,940,615.08

Generation Date : 09-May-22 01:05

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Account Branch : Bengaluru - Richmond Road
Address : No 8/24 Salco Centre,
Richmond Road

M/s. Dusters Total Solutions Services Pvt Ltd
No 331/2 Corporate Miller 3rd Floor
Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar
Bangalore
Karnataka
India
560052

JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable
Not Applicable

City : Bengaluru 560025
State : Karnataka
Phone No. : 080-61606161
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022
Email : theja@dtss.in
Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523
Account number : 05230330002236 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 08/05/22 TO : 08/05/22

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
08/05/2022	SUNILVKAMBLE 0238569	N128221949579467	08/05/2022	6,521.00	0.00	-342,763,888.08
08/05/2022	LAKSHMIRAYYA 0243201	N128221949579477	08/05/2022	16,046.00	0.00	-342,779,934.08
08/05/2022	CHANDRAKANTD 0243918	N128221949579478	08/05/2022	10,052.00	0.00	-342,789,986.08
08/05/2022	SANDEEPTSHIN 0244892	N128221949579479	08/05/2022	16,318.00	0.00	-342,806,304.08
08/05/2022	AKSHAYSGHANE 0254229	N128221949579480	08/05/2022	9,263.00	0.00	-342,815,567.08
08/05/2022	VAIBHAVKSHIN 0255154	N128221949579481	08/05/2022	12,215.00	0.00	-342,827,782.08
08/05/2022	ABHISHEKAPRA 0265788	N128221949579482	08/05/2022	11,718.00	0.00	-342,839,500.08
08/05/2022	PRAMODSKAMBL 0277494	N128221949579483	08/05/2022	14,702.00	0.00	-342,854,202.08
08/05/2022	SABERARASHEE 0292388	N128221949579484	08/05/2022	11,632.00	0.00	-342,865,834.08
08/05/2022	PANKAJRAJNAR 0324653	N128221949579485	08/05/2022	6,314.00	0.00	-342,872,148.08
08/05/2022	RAVIBABUC 0448781	N128221949589980	08/05/2022	21,702.00	0.00	-342,893,850.08
08/05/2022	SHIVAKUMARS 0448812	N128221949589981	08/05/2022	19,200.00	0.00	-342,913,050.08
08/05/2022	KRISHNAPPAH 0452255	N128221949589982	08/05/2022	22,620.00	0.00	-342,935,670.08
08/05/2022	ASHUTOSHGIRI 0452321	N128221949589983	08/05/2022	35,557.00	0.00	-342,971,227.08
08/05/2022	BHUPALHALOI 0472277	N128221949589984	08/05/2022	11,325.00	0.00	-342,982,552.08
08/05/2022	SARATDEEP 0472441	N128221949589985	08/05/2022	11,325.00	0.00	-342,993,877.08
08/05/2022	PANDIYARAJAN 0476335	N128221949589986	08/05/2022	4,098.00	0.00	-342,997,975.08
08/05/2022	PURNENDUBASK 0476338	N128221949589987	08/05/2022	3,908.00	0.00	-343,001,883.08
08/05/2022	AJANTHAS 0476345	N128221949589988	08/05/2022	3,908.00	0.00	-343,005,791.08
08/05/2022	VINOD 0382131	N128221949589989	08/05/2022	17,801.00	0.00	-343,023,592.08
08/05/2022	RAMESHCHANDR 0435877	N128221949589990	08/05/2022	27,818.00	0.00	-343,051,410.08
08/05/2022	ASHOKKEDAMAT 0326256	N128221949579486	08/05/2022	12,430.00	0.00	-343,063,840.08
08/05/2022	VITTHALMANAJ 0326258	N128221949579487	08/05/2022	14,881.00	0.00	-343,078,721.08
08/05/2022	GAURAVRAVIND 0326259	N128221949579488	08/05/2022	13,447.00	0.00	-343,092,168.08
08/05/2022	GEETA VSAKAT 0141452	N128221949591705	08/05/2022	11,657.00	0.00	-343,103,825.08
08/05/2022	RAMAKANTRMAY 0141456	N128221949591706	08/05/2022	11,657.00	0.00	-343,115,482.08
08/05/2022	SUDARSHANDBE 0141457	N128221949591707	08/05/2022	8,515.00	0.00	-343,123,997.08
08/05/2022	RUPEESHSPATIL 0141824	N128221949591708	08/05/2022	12,993.00	0.00	-343,136,990.08
08/05/2022	NARENDRABGAW 0143085	N128221949591709	08/05/2022	11,625.00	0.00	-343,148,615.08

Generation Date : 09-May-22 01:05

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013